

a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) (in Rs.)	0.09	-0.06	0.16	0.36	0.36	0.07	-0.04	0.11	0.36	0.36
b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) (in Rs.)	0.09	-0.06	0.16	0.36	0.36	0.07	-0.04	0.11	0.36	0.36

Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.arvog.com and the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For: Pankurve Financial Services Limited

Sd/-

Narendra Jain
Executive Director
DIN : 08788557

Place : Mumbai

Date : 30th June, 2021

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

Registered Office: 365, Vardhman Plaza, III Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi 110085, Tel. 011-49091417
CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433, Website: www.sonalmercantile.in, E-mail id: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	460.97	471.42	330.86	1,850.51	1,308.44	460.97	471.42	330.39	1,850.51	1,308.44
Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	201.68	147.67	46.13	625.63	265.43	201.67	147.67	156.94	625.63	265.22
Net Profit before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	201.68	147.67	46.13	625.63	265.43	201.67	147.67	156.94	625.63	265.22
Net Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	71.96	110.51	28.25	451.59	198.62	134.53	110.51	144.13	451.59	191.39
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	71.96	110.51	28.25	451.59	198.62	1,896.24	664.28	576.18	3,219.80	847.45
Equity Paid Up Share Capital	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) [*Not annualised]										
- Basic	0.49 *	0.75 *	0.19 *	3.06 *	1.35 *	2.86 *	2.25 *	4.01 *	9.59	4.36
- Diluted	0.49 *	0.75 *	0.19 *	3.06 *	1.35 *	2.86 *	2.25 *	4.01 *	9.59	4.36

NOTES

- The above Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended financial results are available at the Website of the Company (www.sonalmercantile.in) and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
- The above Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and twelve months ended March 31, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on June 30, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
For SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

Sd/-

VIKRAM GOYAL

WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR

NEW DELHI

JUNE 30, 2021

WHITE ORGANIC AGRO LIMITED

(Formerly known as White Diamond Industries Limited)

CIN : L01100MH1990PLC055860

Reg Off: 312A, Kailas Plaza, Vallabh Baug Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077, India

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March 2021

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March 2021

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)				(Rs. In Lacs)			
	Current Year Ended	Previous Year ended	Current Quarter Ended	Previous Year Quarter ended	Current Year Ended	Previous Year ended	Current Quarter Ended	Previous Year Quarter ended
	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	31st March 2020 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	31st March 2020 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	31st March 2020 (Audited)	31st March, 2021 (Audited)	31st March 2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	7,877.00	12135.73	6,588.50	1830.77	13,955.55	19025.41	6757.77	2223.60
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	15.22	18.11	-18.07	-928.53	39.61	35.19	-252.26	-1199.33
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	15.22	18.11	-18.07	-928.53	39.61	35.19	-252.26	-1199.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]								
Equity Share Capital	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)*	1046.77	1042.40	-	-	2996.44	2978.76	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic:	0.04	0.05	0.05	-2.65	0.08	0.08	-0.61	-3.08
Diluted:	0.04	0.05	0.05	-2.65	0.08	0.08	-0.61	-3.08
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic:	0.04	0.05	0.05	-2.65	0.08	0.08	-0.61	-3.08
Diluted:	0.04	0.05	0.05	-2.65	0.08	0.08	-0.61	-3.08

Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. URL- <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/63e966a7-29c0-41a4-aa2e-4ee775d3cf54.pdf> & On Company's Website: http://whiteorganicagro.com/investor_relations.html - The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board at their meeting held on June 30, 2021. - This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. - Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For White Organic Agro Limited

Sd/-

Darshak Rupani

Managing Director

DIN: 03121939

स्थान : नई दिल्ली, तिथि : 01.07.2021 ह./- अधिकृत प्राधिकारी, कृते डाटा कैपिटल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

स्थान: दिल्ली

पंजी. सं.: IBBI/PA-002/IP-N/1064

सोनल मर्केन्टाइल लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 365, वर्धमान प्लाजा, तीसरी मंजिल, सेक्टर-3, रोहिणी, दिल्ली-110085, दूरभाष : 011-49091417,
सीआईएन : L51221DL1985PLC022433, वेबसाइट : www.sonalmercantile.in, ई-मेल आईडी : sonalmercantile@yahoo.in
31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त वर्ष हेतु स्टैंडएलॉन तथा समेकित अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

विवरण	(रु. लाख में)									
	स्टैंडएलॉन					समेकित				
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)
	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	460.97	471.42	330.86	1,850.51	1,308.44	460.97	471.42	330.39	1,850.51	1,308.44
कर तथा अपवादित मदों से पूर्व निवल लाभ	201.68	147.67	46.13	625.63	265.43	201.67	147.67	156.94	625.63	265.22
कर पूर्व निवल लाभ (अपवादित मदों के पश्चात)	201.68	147.67	46.13	625.63	265.43	201.67	147.67	156.94	625.63	265.22
कर पश्चात निवल लाभ (अपवादित मदों के पश्चात)	71.96	110.51	28.25	451.59	198.62	134.53	110.51	144.13	451.59	191.39
कुल व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात लाभ/हानि तथा कर पश्चात अन्य व्यापक आय सहित)	71.96	110.51	28.25	451.59	198.62	1,896.24	664.28	576.18	3,219.80	847.45
प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) [*वर्षिकीकृत नहीं]										
मूल	0.49*	0.75*	0.19*	3.06*	1.35*	2.86*	2.25*	4.01*	9.59	4.36
डाइल्यूटेड	0.49*	0.75*	0.19*	3.06*	1.35*	2.86*	2.25*	4.01*	9.59	4.36

टिप्पणी :

- उपरोक्त स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किये गये 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.sonalmercantile.in) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त चौथी तिमाही तथा वर्ष के उपरोक्त स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमिटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा बाद में 30 जून, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये। कम्पनी विधिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने इन परिणामों पर असंशोधित लेखापरीक्षा विचार व्यक्त किए हैं।

नई दिल्ली
30 जून, 2021

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार
कृते सोनल मर्केन्टाइल लिमिटेड
ह./-
विक्रय गायल
पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक

TINNA RUBBER AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Registered Office : Tinna House No.6, Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030
Website: www.tinna.in, email: investor@tinna.in, Telephone No.: 011-49518530 Fax no.: 011-26807073
CIN: L51909DL1987PLC027186

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year	
		31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,466.12	3,774.97	2,681.73	13,006.55	12,302.68	4,466.12	3,774.97	2,681.73	13,006.55	12,302.68
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	168.62	192.69	(215.77)	157.87	(544.12)	168.62	189.65	(256.45)	32.4	(13.8)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	168.62	192.69	(215.77)	157.87	(544.12)	168.62	189.65	(256.45)	32.4	(13.8)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary Items)	107.30	154.21	(144.52)	111.58	(388.68)	107.30	151.17	(185.20)	(13.8)	(13.8)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax)	117.81	154.65	(110.00)	123.30	(352.35)	117.80	151.28	(151.43)	(3.0)	(3.0)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48	856.48
7	Other Equity				6,161.02	6,037.72				5,819.7	5,819.7
8	Earning Per Share (face value of Rs 10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)										
(a) Basic		1.25	1.80	(1.69)	1.30	(5.66)	1.25	1.77	(2.16)	(0.1)	(0.1)
(b) Diluted		1.25	1.80	(1.69)	1.30	(5.66)	1.25	1.77	(2.16)	(0.1)	(0.1)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021, are available on the Stock Exchange websites ie www.bseindia.com
- The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 30 2021.
- The Statutory Auditors have given a modified opinion on deferment of marketing, promotion and other expenses of Rs. 80.43 lakhs incurred during the financial year 2018-19 which has been amortised over a period of three years. The company is part of circular economy where Old Tyre (Waste) is converted into reusable Crumb Rubber and value added products (Wealth). Company has first time participated in exhibitions in India and abroad to meet reputed customers at one platform and incurred expenses on lab test of product to make it of acceptable standards and other marketing and promotion these product. Benefits of these expenses would realize in next years as well. Hence company has amortised 1/3rd amount Rs. 26.81 lakhs during the year 2018-19, 1/3rd amount Rs. 26.81 lakhs during the year 2019-20 and Rs. 26.81 lakhs during the year 2020-21.
- The figures in the consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subject to audit by Statutory Auditors.

FOR TINNA RUBBER AND INFRASTRUCTURE

Place : New Delhi
Date : 30-06-2021

Bhupinder
Maha